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Supervisor Name eRoom 

email address 
Andersen,Gary GLAndersen@eroom2.lbl.gov
Berryman,Jim JGBerryman@eroom2.lbl.gov
Birkholzer,Jens T JTBirkholzer@eroom2.lbl.gov
Bishop,James K 
Brodie, Eoin 

JKBishop@eroom2.lbl.gov
ELBrodie@eroom2.lbl.gov

Christensen,John Neil 
Collins, William 

JNChristensen@eroom2.lbl.gov
WDCollins@eroom2.lbl.gov

Conrad,Mark S MSConrad@eroom2.lbl.gov
Depaolo,Donald J DJDepaolo@eroom2.lbl.gov
Finsterle, Stefan SAFinsterle@eroom2.lbl.gov
Glaser, Steven 
Hazen,Terry C 

glaser@ce.berkeley.edu    (no eRoom email) 
TCHazen@eroom2.lbl.gov 

Hubbard,Susan S SSHubbard@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Kelly, Lisa 
Kneafsey, Timothy 

LMErspamer@eroom2.lbl.gov
TJKeafsey@eroom2.lbl.gov 

Liu,Hui-Hai HHLiu@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Majer,Ernest L ELMajer@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Moridis,George J GJMoridis@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Myer,Larry R LRMyer@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Newman,Gregory A GANewman@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Oldenburg,Curtis M CMOldenburg@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Patzek,Tadeusz W TWPatzek@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Pride,Steven R SRPride@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Pruess,Karsten K_Pruess@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Sonnenthal,Eric ELSonnenthal@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Sposito,Garrison GSposito@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Spycher,Nicolas NSpycher@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Steefel,Carl I CISteefel@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Stringfellow,William T WStringfellow@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Tokunaga,Tetsu K TKTokunaga@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Torn,Margaret S MSTorn@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Villavert,Maryann MVillavert@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Waychunas,Glenn A GAWaychunas@eroom2.lbl.gov 
Wu,Yu-Shu YSWu@eroom2.lbl.gov 
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